
Uczniowie, którzy otrzymali stypendia 
  za wyniki w nauce oraz osiągnięcia sportowe 

 w  roku szk. 2010/2011  

I semestr II semestr 

1. Gołąbek Marcin 1 A 

2. Walanowski Adam 1 A 

3. Marcinkowska Klaudia 1 B 

4. Pydyniak Klaudia 1 B 

5. Wierzba Paweł 1 B 

6. Paciorek Wiktoria 1 C 

7. Stasiuk Marcin 1 C 

8. Bania Julia 1 D 

9. Bogusławska Kasandra 1 D 

10. Dąbrowska Karolina 1 D 

11. Górski Mateusz 1 D 

12. Kapica Adam 1 D 

13. Rzepka Iga 1 D 

14. Ślusarska Kinga 1 D 

15. Tubaja Klaudia 1 D 

16. Marek Krzysztof 1 E 

17. Sitarz Paulina 1 F 

18. Chruścińska Paulina 1 G 

19. Nowakowska Dominika 1 G 

20. Piekarska Natalia 1 G 

21. Zdral Stefania 1 G 

22. Walkiewicz Adam 1 H 

23. Dzwonkowska Magdalena 1 I 

24. Jabłońska Judyta 1 I 

25. Jagodziska Marta 1 I 

26. Kuczyńska Weronika 1 I 

27. Ogińska Monika 1 I 

28. Pisarek Patrycja 1 I 

29. Ryś Paulina 1 I 

30. Chrzanowska Kornelia 1 J 

31. Dziedzic Pamela 1 J 

32. Hernacka Alicja 1 J 

33. Weiss Dominika 1 J 

34. Dąbrowski Nikolas 2 A 

35. Dymik Paulina 2 C 

36. Rajkowski Bartosz 2 C 

37. Redmerska Agata 2 C 

38. Sarzyniak Wiktoria 2 C 

39. Walas Kamila 2 C 

40. Wróblewski Mateusz 2 C 

41. Cegłowska Monika 2 D 

42. Jabłonowski Piotr 2 D 

43. Jaworska Kinga 2 D 

44. Saramak Paulina 2 D 

45. Dudek Karol 2 E 

46. Czekajska Kinga 2 G 

1. Wolanowski Adam 1a 

2. Dąbrowski Nikolas 1a 

3. Gołąbek Marcin 1a 

4. Janiszewska Aleksandra 1a 

5. Sobański Bartłomiej 1a 

6. Sędal Bartosz 1a 

7. Boryń Dominik 1a 

8. Wierzba Paweł 1b 

9. Pydyniak Klaudia 1b 

10. Marcinkowska Klaudia 1b 

11. Hartman Malwina 1b 

12. Srożak Kamila 1b 

13. Stasiuk Marcin 1c 

14. Paciorek Wiktoria 1c 

15. Powroźnik Anna 1c 

16. Grabowski Mateusz 1c 

17. Ślusarska Kinga 1d 

18. Tubaja Klaudia 1d 

19. Bogusawska Kasandra 1d 

20. Kapica Adam 1d 

21. Górski Mateusz 1d 

22. Rzepka Iga 1d 

23. Dąbrowska Karolina 1d 

24. Bania Julia 1d 

25. Żarczyńska Patrycja 1d 

26. Marek Krzysztof 1e 

27. Kośmider Patryk 1e 

28. Łapińska Agata 1e 

29. Zawisko Pamela 1f 

30. Sitarz Paulina 1f 

31. Goc Julia 1f 

32. Chruścińska Paulina 1g 

33. Zdral Stefania 1g 

34. Nowakowska Dominika 1g 

35. Piekarska Natalia 1g 

36. Karpińska Aleksandra 1g 

37. Rzepny Magdalena 1g 

38. Walkiewicz Adam 1h 

39. Jankowska Anna 1h 

40. Turowicz Krzysztof 1h 

41. Krukowski Piotr 1h 

42. Jagielska Paulina 1h 

43. Jagodzińska Marta 1i 

44. Dzwonkowska Magda 1i 

45. Pisarek Patrycja 1i 

46. Ryś Paulina 1i 



47. Matias Agnieszka 3 B 

48. Torbowska Daria 3 B 

49. Cyrson Natalia 3 D 

50. Jamrozek Agata 3 D 

51. Jaremko Alicja 3 D 

52. Klimek Anna 3 D 

53. Krajczok Iga 3 D 

54. Mioduszewska Marta 3 D 

55. Piotrowski Bartosz 3 D 

56. Węgrzyn Adrianna 3 D 

57. Wichowska Alicja 3 D 

58. Kirszniewska Paulina 3 E 

59. Barejka Joanna 3 F 

60. Duśko Natalia 3 F 

61. Kukliński Dawid 3 F 

62. Poźniak Marcin 3 F 

63. Szczepańska Aleksandra 3 G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

47. Kuczyńska Weronika 1i 

48. Ogińska Monika 1i 

49. Jabłońska Judyta 1i 

50. Weiss Dominika 1j 

51. Chrzanowska Kornelia 1j 

52. Hernacka Alicja 1j 

53. Dziedzic Pamela 1j 

54. Chojnacka Martyna 1j 

55. Cegłowska Monika 2 d 

56. Walas Kamila 2,c 

57. Górna Adrianna 2a 

58. Żołądkiewicz Karolina 2a 

59. Pakalska Dominika 2a 

60. Koper Natalia 2a 

61. Łapacz Kamil 2a 

62. Frelek Filip 2a 

63. Grycman Bartosz 2a 

64. Krupińska Natalia 2a 

65. Nahorna Aleksandra 2a 

66. Borowska Marta 2a 

67. Myszka Dominika 2b 

68. Burnowska Patrycja 2b 

69. Redmerska Agata 2c 

70. Dymik Paulina 2c 

71. Rajkowski Bartosz 2c 

72. Wróblewski Mateusz 2c 

73. Sarzyniak Wiktoria 2c 

74. Kopowska Dobrawa 2c 

75. Jabłonowski Piotr 2d 

76. Jaworska Kinga 2d 

77. Saramak Paulina 2d 

78. Rentflejsz Karolina 2d 

79. Ertman Joanna 2d 

80. Budek Karol 2e 

81. Taczkowska Kalina 2e 

82. Dubas Aleksander 2e 

83. Lewandowski Marcin 2f 

84. Detko Patryk 2f 

85. Stawicki Micha 2f 

86. Czekajska Kinga 2g 

87. Bryksy Marta 2g 

88. Torbowska Daria 3b 

89. Simionkowska Marta 3b 

90. Matias Agnieszka 3b 

91. Koralewska Sara 3b 

92. Jaroszewicz Karolina 3b 

93. Biryło Jagoda 3c 

94. Sadowska Agnieszka 3c 

95. Małecki Mateusz 3c 

96. Ostaszewski Paweł 3c 

97. Klimek Anna 3d 

98. Węgrzyn Adrianna 3d 

99. Piotrowski Bartosz 3d 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100. Wichowska Alicja 3d 

101. Jamrozek Agata 3d 

102. Mioduszewska Marta 3d 

103. Cyrson Natalia 3d 

104. Krajczok Iga 3d 

105. Jaremko Alicja 3d 

106. Szewczak Micha 3d 

107. Najdowska Magorzata 3e 

108. Kirszniewska Paulina 3e 

109. Sawka Alicja 3e 

110. Guszko Katarzyna 3e 

111. Barejka Joanna 3f 

112. Duśko Natalia 3f 

113. Poźniak Marcin 3f 

114. Kukliński Dawid 3f 

115. Moos Weronika 3f 

116. Górka Martyna 3f 

117. Szczepańska Ola 3g 

118. Kobylska Monika 3g 

119. Myrcha Bartosz 3g 

120. Wasilczuk Karol 3g 

121. Sumbar Adrianna 3g 

122. Ziemianek Alan 3g 

123. Mocarski Kewin 3g 

124. Czubała Jędrzej 3g 

125. Szymański Szymon 3g 

126. Świetlicka Weronika 3g 

127. Wiśniewski Daniel 3g 

128. Dąbrowska Aleksandra 3h 

129. Grzona Marcin 3i 

130. Smolińska Marta 3i 

 


